

#17 St. Paul's Methodist Episcopal Church Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County Michael Bailey, May 1985 Alabama Historical Commission Looking east toward front of building Photo number: 1



#17 St. Paul's Methodist Episcopal Church Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County Michael Bailey, May 1985 Alabama Historical Commission Looking west towards rear of building Photo number: 2



```
#17 St.Paul's Methodist Episcopal Ch.
Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County
west elevation
photographer: Steve McDaniel
June 1984
Alabama Historical Commission
Photo No. 3
                       Neg. 5-24
```



#17 St. Paul's Methodist Episcopal Ch. Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County north wall photographer: Logan Combs October 1984 Alabama Historical Commission Photo No. 4 Neg. 9-9



#17 St. Paul's Methodist Episcopal Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County altar window, east elevation photographer: Logan Combs October 1984 Alabama Historical Commission Photo No. 5 Neg. 9-8